
Ref. No. SPETP/PH/2023/ U4D 

Sr No 

1. 

2. 

To hear & settle grievances of students and for mentoring of students, an institute level 

Student Grievance Redressal and Mentoring Committee has been constituted for 

proper and effective communication between students and the institute with following 
important objectives, 

3. 

4 

5. 

6 

7 

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, JALGAON 
Gat No.95 / 1. Chincholi Shivar, Near Airport, Aurangabad Roa, Jalgaon (M.S.) 425003 

Ph. (0257) 2957555,2958555 Email- info@pharmacy.ac. in 
(DTE CODE- 5283) 

The Student Grievance Redressal and Mentoring Committee of Shree. P. E. (Tatya) Patil 
Institute of Pharmacy (B.Pharmacy), Jalgaon for Academic year 2023-24, is reconstituted 
with following members, 

8 

Student Grievance Redressal and Mentoring Committee AY-2023-24 

and non academic matters. 

> To create a platform where students can raise their problems, regarding academic 

To get suggestions from the students for improvement. 

Name 

> Take necessary steps for improvement in the light of grievances. 

Mr. Rahul P. Patil 

SHREE P. E. (TATYA) PATIL 

Dr. Siddartha Bethi 

JIJAMATA FOUNDATION'S 

Mr. Vishnu P. Beldar 

Mr. Aejaz Shaikh 
Jeevan Sanjivani Foundation 

Mr. Pranjal S Gholap 

Mr. Sufiyan S Shaikh 

Mr. Purvesh Mahajan 

Ms. Anuse Bhumika B 

Designation 

Ex Officio 

Principal 

. S. 

Student 

Counsellor 

Asst.Professor 

Date - 21/12/2023 

Asst.Professor 

Student (Male) 

Student (Female) 

ns titute 

Jalgaon 

Committee 

Designation 
Management 

Member 

Co-coordinator 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Mobile No 

9403100000 

8688749721 

9890076276 

9284385311 

9021952561 

8329271821 

Dì. Siddartha Bethi 
PRINCIPAL 

SHRI P.E.(TATYA) PATIL 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY 

JALGAON 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

