

JIJAMATA FOUNDATION'S SHREE P. E. (TATYA) PATIL

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, JALGAON

Gat No.95 / 1, Chincholi Shivar, Near Airport, Aurangabad Road, Jalgaon (M.S.) 425003 Ph. (0257) 2957555,2958555 Email- info@pharmacy.ac.in

(DTE CODE- 5283)

Ref. No. SPETP/PH/2023/ 114 ⊅

Date - 21/12/2023

Student Grievance Redressal and Mentoring Committee AY-2023-24

To hear & settle grievances of students and for mentoring of students, an institute level **Student Grievance Redressal and Mentoring Committee** has been constituted for proper and effective communication between students and the institute with following important objectives,

- To create a platform where students can raise their problems, regarding academic and non academic matters.
- > To get suggestions from the students for improvement.
- > Take necessary steps for improvement in the light of grievances.

The Student Grievance Redressal and Mentoring Committee of Shree. P. E. (Tatya) Patil Institute of Pharmacy (B.Pharmacy), Jalgaon for Academic year 2023-24, is reconstituted with following members,

Sr No	Name	Designation	Committee Designation	Mobile No
1.	Mr. Rahul P. Patil	Ex Officio	Management Member	9403100000
2.	Dr. Siddartha Bethi	Principal	Co-coordinator	8688749721
3.	Mr. Vishnu P. Beldar	O. S.	Secretary	9890076276
4.	Mr. Aejaz Shaikh Jeevan Sanjivani Foundation	Student Counsellor	Member	9284385311
5.	Mr. Pranjal S Gholap	Asst.Professor	Member	9021952561
6.	Mr. Sufiyan S Shaikh	Asst.Professor	Member	8329271821
7.	Mr. Purvesh Mahajan	Student (Male)	Member	
8.	Ms. Anuse Bhumika B	Student (Female)	Member	



Dr. Siddartha Bethi PRINCIPAL SHRI P.E. (TATYA)PATIL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY JALGAON